规格承认书
Specification for approval
产品名称：贴片热敏电阻 0402 0603 0805
Product Type: Chip NTC Thermistor 0402 0603 0805
Version No.:2018001
Spec. No.: SNC
Ao littel Technology Co.Ltd.
Ao littel Technology Co.Ltd.

Specifications are subject to change without notice
Revised: 07/12/18
3
5. Dimension : mm (inch)
0402(1005)
0603(1608)
0805(2012)
6. Technical Parameters
0402 Series Specification
Product Model
25°C
Resistance
Value (KΩ)
B Value °C
25/50(K)
SNC101B12700□0402E 0.1 2700
SNC221B12750□0402E 0.22 2750
SNC331B12800□0402E 0.33 2800
SNC471B13850□0402E 0.47 2850
SNC681B12900□0402E 0.68 2900
SNC102B13000□0402E 1 3000
L=1.0±0.15(0.040±0.006)
W=0.5±0.15(0.020±0.006)
T=0.5±0.15(0.040±0.006)
D=0.25±0.15(0.010±0.006)
L=1.6±0.2(0.063±0.008)
W=0.8±0.2(0.031±0.008)
T=0.6±0.2(0.024±0.008)
D=0.3±0.2(0.01±0.008)
L=2.0±0.2(0.079±0.008)
W=1.2±0.2(0.047±0.008)
T=0.6±0.2(0.024±0.008)
D=0.5±0.3(0.02±0.012)
Ao littel Technology Co.,Ltd.
© 2018 Aolittel Technology
Specifications are subject to change without notice
Revised: 07/12/18
4
SNC202B13000□0402E 2.2 3000
SNC222B13000□0402E 2.2 3000
SNC222B13850□0402E 2.2 3850
SNC332B13200□0402E 3.3 3200
SNC472B13200□0402E 4.7 3250
SNC682B13200□0402E 6.8 3350
SNC103B13370□0402E 10 3370
SNC103B13434□0402E 10 3435
SNC103B13900□0402E 10 3900
SNC153B13500□0402E 15 3500
SNC153B13900□0402E 15 3900
SNC223B13600□0402E 22 3600
SNC223B13900□0402E 22 3900
SNC333B13950□0402E 33 3950
SNC473B13900□0402E 47 3900
SNC473B13900□0402E 47 4050
SNC503B14050□0402E 50 4050
SNC683B13950□0402E 68 3950
SNC104B14100□0402E 100 4100
SNC104B14360□0402E 100 4360
SNC224B14200□0402E 220 4200
SNC334B14300□0402E 330 4300
SNC474B14500□0402E 470 4500
SNC564B14500□0402E 560 4500
0603 Series Specification
Product Model
25°C
Resistance
Value (KΩ)
B Value °C
25/50(K)
SNC101B12700□0603E 0.1 2700
SNC221B12750□0603E 0.22 2750
SNC331B12800□0603E 0.33 2800
SNC471B12850□0603E 0.47 2850
SNC681B12900□0603E 0.68 2900
SNC102B13000□0603E 1 3000
SNC202B13000□0603E 2.2 3000
SNC222B13000□0603E 2.2 3000
SNC222B13850□0603E 2.2 3850
SNC332B13200□0603E 3.3 3200
Ao littel Technology Co.,Ltd.
© 2018 Aolittel Technology
Specifications are subject to change without notice
Revised: 07/12/18
5
SNC472B13200□0603E 4.7 3200
SNC502B13400□0603E 5 3400
SNC682B13400□0603E 6.8 3400
SNC103B13370□0603E 10 3370
SNC103B13435□0603E 10 3435
SNC103B13900□0603E 10 3900
SNC153B13500□0603E 15 3500
SNC153B13900□0603E 15 3900
SNC223B13600□0603E 22 3600
SNC223B13900□0603E 22 3900
SNC333B13950□0603E 33 3950
SNC473B13900□0603E 47 3900
SNC473B14050□0603E 47 4050
SNC503B14050□0603E 50 4050
SNC683B13950□0603E 68 3950
SNC104B14100□0603E 100 4100
SNC104B14350□0603E 100 4350
SNC224B14200□0603E 220 4200
SNC334B14300□0603E 330 4300
SNC474B14500□0603E 470 4500
SNC564B14500□0603E 560 4500
0805 Series Specification
Product Model
25°C
Resistance
Value (KΩ)
B Value °C
25/50(K)
SNC101B12700□0805E 0.1 2700
SNC221B12750□0805E 0.22 2750
SNC331B12800□0805E 0.33 2800
SNC471B12850□0805E 0.47 2850
SNC681B12900□0805E 0.68 2900
SNC102B13000□0805E 1 3000
SNC202B13000□0805E 2.2 3000
SNC222B13000□0805E 2.2 3000
SNC332B13200□0805E 3.3 3200
SNC472B13400□0805E 4.7 3400
SNC682B13400□0805E 6.8 3400
SNC103B13434□0805E 10 3435
Ao littel Technology Co.,Ltd.
© 2018 Aolittel Technology
Specifications are subject to change without notice
Revised: 07/12/18
6
SNC103B13900□0805E 10 3900
SNC153B13500□0805E 15 3500
SNC153B13900□0805E 15 3900
SNC203B13900□0805E 20 3900
SNC223B13600□0805E 22 3600
SNC223B13900□0805E 22 3900
SNC333B13950□0805E 33 3950
SNC473B13900□0805E 47 3900